Race Date

September 10, 2013

Place Score Bib No

MAC Red Jamboree #1 Boys JV

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 (>7)
26 25
27 26
28 (>7)
29 27
30 (>7)
31 28
32 29
33 30
34 (>7)
35 (37
36 (=7
37 (7
38 (>7)
39 (>7)
40 (>7)
41 (>7)
42 31
43 (>7)
44  (>7)
45 (>7)
46 (>7)

28
445
453

29
463
378
368
462

14
947

20
933

32
455
937
387
950
943
377
365
949

33
429
934
946
373
442
936

77
948

75
364

22
371
940
384

15
444

27
939

6

93

1

19
363
367

Calvin Suida
Adam Nelson
Kyle Ristow
Thomas Szymanski
Austin Willey
Jacob Panourgias
Samuel Forthofer
Freddie Wallace
Adam Frost
Steven Szatkowski
Brendan Koch
Matthew Dinnan
Noah Vallee
James Schradle
Charlie Fromm
Peter Yasoni
Andrzej Wasilewski
Donovan Pipitone
Victor Mondine
Kyle Bruce
Timothy Vohs
Dan Westarb

Paul Arnold
Rafael Espinoza
Jacob Smellie
Connor Masini
Jared McMillan
Jack Felts

Jacob Kahn

David Tanner
Donavon Holmes
Grant Broski
Mitchell MacDonald
Grant Klebba
Andrew Nguyen
Brandon Vagi
Robert Gracin
Riley Murdock
Nathan Sossi
Tristan Lupinski
Calvin Bojanowski
Adam Roach

Kyle Allor

Sawyer Kisha
Tim Bery

Evan Esper

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Overall Finish List

Boys

Team
Dakota
Romeo
Romeo
Dakota
Romeo
IKE
IKE
Romeo
Dakota
Utica
Dakota
Utica
Dakota
Romeo
Utica
IKE
Utica
Utica
IKE
IKE
Utica
Dakota
Romeo
Utica
Utica
IKE
Romeo
Utica
Grosse Pointe North
Utica
Grosse Pointe North
IKE
Dakota
IKE
Utica
IKE
Dakota
Romeo
Dakota
Utica
Dakota
Grosse Pointe North
Dakota
Dakota
IKE
IKE

g

12
11
11

11

11

10
11
10

11
11

10
11
10
12
12
11
10
10
12
11
11

10
12
12

11
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
12
11

10

Time Pace
19:44.0 6:22/M
20:25.0 6:35/M
20:31.0 6:37/M
20:41.0 6:40/M
20:47.0 6:42/M
20:48.0 6:43/M
20:48.5 6:43/M
20:49.0 6:43/M
20:54.0 6:45/M
20:55.0 6:45/M
21:01.0 6:47/M
21:06.0 6:48/M
21:09.0 6:49/M
21:12.0 6:50/M
21:14.0 6:51/M
21:20.0 6:53/M
21:20.5 6:53/M
21:35.0 6:58/M
21:42.0 7:00/M
21:47.0 7:02/M
21:475 7:02/M
21:48.0 7:02/M
21:51.0 7:03/M
21:56.0 7:05/M
21:56.5 7:05/M
21:57.0 7:05/M
22:04.0 7:07/M
22:045 7:07/M
22:06.0 7:08/M
22:13.0 7:10/M
22:16.0 7:11/M
22:19.0 7:12/M
22:20.0 7:12/M
22:21.0 7:13/M
22:21.5 7:13/M
22:22.0 7:13/M
22:30.0 7:15/M
22:37.0 7:18/M
22:55.0 7:24/M
23:02.0 7:26/M
23:08.0 7:28/M
23:12.0 7:29/M
23:17.0 7:31/M
23:19.0 7:31/M
23:24.0 7:33/IM
23:29.0 7:35/M

09/10/2013 07:22:35



Race Date
September 10, 2013

MAC Red Jamboree #1 Boys JV

Place Score BibNo Name
a7 (> 7) 458  Jacob Tokarczyk
48 32 86  Ardie Milwrick
49 (>7) 385  Jake Weber
50 33 76  Trevor Joy
51 34 80  Josh Kozakowski
52 (>7) 12  Nick Consiglio
53 (>7) 376  Parker Misch
54 (>7) 375  Adam Misch
5 (>7) 388  Robert Zaleski
56 (>7) 438  Matt Hansen
57 (>7) 11  Tyler Chaffin
58 35 72  Puyan Gholizadeh
59 36 915 Niculae Pintea
60 (>7) 941  Andy Nguyen
61 (>7) 369  Gavin Hughes
62 (>7) 68  William Ferguson
63 (>7) 16  Cameron Gray
64 37 912  Jon Michael Grabowski
65 38 918 Nathan Zehnpfennig
66 (>7) 935  Sebastian Esquivel
67 (>7) 370  Mitchell Kablak
68 (>7) 380 Robert Rider
69 (>7) 443  Zach Mork
70 (=7 74  Tim Herd
71 (>7) 366  Alex Dilabio
72 (>7) 379  Shane Penn
73 (>7) 938  Josh Giles
74 (>7) 361 Noah Bednar
7% (7 62  Kyle Bradley
7% (>7) 100  Tyler White
7 (>7) 85  Patrick McCowell
78 (=7 21  Brendan Kushner
79 (7 382  Aaron Sieracki
80 39 911  Christian Dondonan
81 40 914  Matt Merluzzi
82 (>7) 8  Joshua Brooks
83 (>7) 2  David Almendarez
84 (>7) 98  Addison Toutant

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Overall Finish List

Boys

Team
Romeo
Grosse Pointe North
IKE
Grosse Pointe North
Grosse Pointe North
Dakota
IKE
IKE
IKE
Romeo
Dakota
Grosse Pointe North
Stevenson
Utica
IKE
Grosse Pointe North
Dakota
Stevenson
Stevenson
Utica
IKE
IKE
Romeo
Grosse Pointe North
IKE
IKE
Utica
IKE
Grosse Pointe North
Grosse Pointe North
Grosse Pointe North
Dakota
IKE
Stevenson
Stevenson
Dakota
Dakota
Grosse Pointe North

10

Time Pace
23:30.0 7:35/M
23:31.0 7:35/M
23:39.0 7:38/M
23:45.0 7:40/M
23:51.0 7:42/M
23:53.0 7:42/M
24:18.0 7:50/M
24:18.5 7:50/M
24:50.0 8:.01/M
25:02.0 8:05/M
25:02.5 8:05/M
25:16.0 8:09/M
25:18.0 8:10/M
25:19.0 8:10/M
25:22.0 8:11/M
25:31.0 8:14/M
25:41.0 8:17/M
25:50.0 8:20/M
25:51.0 8:20/M
25:51.5 8:20/M
25:51.8 8:20/M
25:53.0 8:21/M
25:55.0 8:22/M
26:03.0 8:24/M
26:12.0 8:27/M
26:15.0 8:28/M
26:21.0 8:30/M
26:22.0 8:30/M
26:39.0 8:36/M
26:44.0 8:37/M
26:48.0 8:39/M
27:00.0 8:43/M
27:34.0 8:54/M
27:39.0 8:55/M
27:54.0 9:00/M
28:54.0 9:19/M
28:54.5 9:19/M
29:08.0 9:24/M

09/10/2013 07:22:36



